TPCM
BASIC NO MOUNTS
FOOT MOUNT TYPE
FRONT FLANGE TYPE
REAR FLANGE TYPE
SINGLE REAR CLEVIS
DOUBLE REAR CLEVIS
TRUNION MOUNT

NON LUBE TYPE
PNEUMATICSTANAIR
TPCM CYLINDER ORDERING GUIDE
THROUGH ROD
CYLINDER
STAINLESS STEEL
PISTON ROD
MULTIPLE END
STROKE DOUBLE
END ROD TYPE
MULTIPLE END
STROKE SINGLE
ROD TYPE
VARIBLE STROKE
TYPE/CONTROL TYPE
B =
L =
F =
G =
C =
D =
T =
*E =
*W =
S =
*TW =
*TS =
*SJ =
N =
H =
NB 20
20mm,25mm
30mm,40mm
LEAVE BLANK
J =
K =
I =
Y =
SINGLE TYPE
DOUBLE TYPE
D-C73KL = 2 WIRE TYPE
STAINLESS STEEL
PISTON ROD
DOUBLE REAR
CLEVIS
ALL TPCM CYLINDERS ARE MAGNETIC AS
STANDARD
FOR DIMENSIONS SEE STANDARD
DIMMENSION PDF
*REFER TO NON STANDARD PDF FOR DI-
MENSIONS
FOR ANY OPTIONS NOT LISTED CONTACT
TANAIR
NOTES
TPCM J.I.S TYPE CYLINDER
TYPE
NOTATION TYPE
Working
Method